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RESULTATLISTE
Skive Skydning 50 og 200 M 2011

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 19552 Rasmus Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 150/13    150/12    300/25

2 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 149/11    150/09    299/20

3 19297 Victor Boran 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 145/03    149/06    294/09

4 80941 Jakob Krog Sloth 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 145/05    147/07    292/12

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 97118 Kathrine Kirkegaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 149/11    149/09    298/20

2 92219 Rasmus Hansen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 148/09    147/08    295/17

3 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 145/06    149/06    294/12

4 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 144/03    149/08    293/11

5 92763 Lars Søby Jensen 04-016 Gjellerup Sdr. SG&I 138/03    141/02    279/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 98723 Emil Søvsø Poulsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 148/05    150/07    298/12

2 97117 Mathias Gamst 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 145/05    144/04    289/09

3 97608 Jacob Klausen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 142/01    145/04    287/05

4 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 143/04    144/05    287/09

5 98930 Klaus Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 142/05    141/02    283/07

6 101597 Mark Gade 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 143/04    140/06    283/10

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
1 19743 Esben Nehmdahl 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 150/05    148/08    298/13

2 19352 Henrik Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 144/05    149/10    293/15

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 83115 Mette Kjærgaard Pedersen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 150/06    148/08    298/14

2 19532 Simon Nørgaard 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 148/06    147/04    295/10

3 83110 Anders Qvist 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 145/05    148/06    293/11

4 97936 Irene Nøhr Sørensen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 146/05    146/04    292/09

5 97840 Alex Pedersen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 144/02    143/04    287/06

6 83111 Steffen Thomsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 142/00    144/04    286/04

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 19513 Søren Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 146/05    140/02    286/07

2 95541 Alexander Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 135/02    135/05    270/07

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 147/04    145/04    292/08

2 27987 Jan Thesbjerg 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 146/02    145/05    291/07

3 28015 Hardy Larsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 142/06    142/04    284/10
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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2
1 27992 Jan Schmidt 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 145/03    139/02    284/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 135/03    138/07    273/10

2 19315 Peter Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 135/00    133/02    268/02

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 148/06    150/11    298/17

2 84764 Flemming Lohse 05-944 Århus Riffelskytte Klub 149/07    145/05    294/12

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 95542 Verner Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 146/06    146/04    292/10

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 148/07    148/05    296/12

2 19466 Finn Karlsson 04-033 Skals Skytteforening 140/08    147/06    287/14

3 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 141/06    145/06    286/12

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 27520 Kasper Løvig Pedersen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 148/08    149/09    297/17

2 92862 Caroline Peeters 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 150/09    146/06    296/15

3 95711 Tommy Søby Jensen 04-016 Gjellerup Sdr. SG&I 148/07    146/06    294/13

4 27997 Ivan Hestehauge 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 144/03    148/06    292/09

5 81526 Kirsten Poulsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 139/02    144/04    283/06

6 27794 Ruth Schmidt 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 143/02    140/05    283/07

7 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 140/01    142/03    282/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1
1 19552 Rasmus Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 150/13

2 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 149/11

3 80941 Jakob Krog Sloth 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 145/05

4 19297 Victor Boran 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 145/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 97118 Kathrine Kirkegaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 149/11

2 92219 Rasmus Hansen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 148/09

3 97391 Jonas Pedersen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 145/06

4 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 144/03

5 92860 Martin Krarup Hede 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 144/02

6 92763 Lars Søby Jensen 04-016 Gjellerup Sdr. SG&I 138/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 98723 Emil Søvsø Poulsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 148/05

2 97117 Mathias Gamst 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 145/05

3 101597 Mark Gade 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 143/04

3 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 143/04

5 98930 Klaus Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 142/05
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6 97608 Jacob Klausen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 142/01

7 95373 Matilde Hede 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 131/02

8 101149 Markus S. Nielsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 122/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1
1 19743 Esben Nehmdahl 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 150/05

2 19352 Henrik Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 144/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 83115 Mette Kjærgaard Pedersen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 150/06

2 19532 Simon Nørgaard 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 148/06

3 97936 Irene Nøhr Sørensen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 146/05

4 83110 Anders Qvist 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 145/05

5 97840 Alex Pedersen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 144/02

6 83111 Steffen Thomsen 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 142/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 19513 Søren Barrett 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 146/05

2 95541 Alexander Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 135/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 147/04

2 27987 Jan Thesbjerg 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 146/02

3 28015 Hardy Larsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 142/06

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2
1 27992 Jan Schmidt 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 145/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 135/03

2 19315 Peter Strand 04-020 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 135/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 84764 Flemming Lohse 05-944 Århus Riffelskytte Klub 149/07

2 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 148/06

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 95542 Verner Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 146/06

2 22262 Preben Jensen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 134/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 148/07

2 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 141/06

3 19466 Finn Karlsson 04-033 Skals Skytteforening 140/08
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 92862 Caroline Peeters 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 150/09

2 27520 Kasper Løvig Pedersen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 148/08

3 95711 Tommy Søby Jensen 04-016 Gjellerup Sdr. SG&I 148/07

4 27997 Ivan Hestehauge 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 144/03

5 27794 Ruth Schmidt 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 143/02

6 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 140/01

7 81526 Kirsten Poulsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 139/02

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 95541 Alexander Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 128/05    136/06    264/11

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 146/06    146/08    292/14

2 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 143/05    144/05    287/10

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2
1 28015 Hardy Larsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 145/03    145/07    290/10

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2
1 22262 Preben Jensen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 139/02    136/00    275/02

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 19466 Finn Karlsson 04-005 Ulbjerg Skytteforening 144/03    147/02    291/05

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 92862 Caroline Peeters 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 145/06    138/01    283/07

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG
1 95541 Alexander Rasmussen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 128/05

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 146/06

2 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 143/05

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2
1 28015 Hardy Larsen 04-011 Skive Skytteforening 145/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2
1 22262 Preben Jensen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 139/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 19466 Finn Karlsson 04-005 Ulbjerg Skytteforening 144/03
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Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 92862 Caroline Peeters 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 145/06
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